10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

District Manager

Operations Manager

Operator

Finance-Office Manager

Assistant To Administration

Operator

Certified Operators

Operator

Certified Operators

Plant Maintenance

Operator

Plant Operator

Office Assistant

Operator In Training

Administrative Assistant-Temp

Administrative Assistant-Temp

Other Positions Held Special District

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Mokelumne Hill Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Mokelumne Hill Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Mokelumne Hill Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Department

Administration

Operations

Plant Operator

Administration

Administration

Plant Operator

Operations

Plant Operator

Operations

Mokelumne Hill
Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Plant Operator

Mokelumne Hill
Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Administration

Mokelumne Hill
Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$98,501

$70,819

$67,621

$66,556

$51,407

$51,161

$47,895

$44,049

$40,955

$32,143

$30,663

$23,313

$13,329

$9,536

$8,239

$7,920

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$29,024
$17,631
$15,999
$17.614
$12,195
$20,831
$16,019
$13,603

$15,286

$0

$22,850

$0

$2,391

$0

$0

$0



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Administrative Assistant

Secretary

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Member

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Vice-President

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Mokelumne Hill Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Mokelumne Hill Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

Mokelumne Hill Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

Mokelumne Hill Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

Mokelumne Hill Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

Mokelumne Hill Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Administration

Mokelumne Hill
Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Board Director
Board Director
Board Director
Board Director
Board Director
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Governing Officer
Administration
Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

$2,646

$788

$520

$520

$480

$440

$400

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,651

$0

$1,422

$0

$1,422

$817

$817

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



