	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	District Manager		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$98,501	\$29,024
2.	Operations Manager		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Operations	\$70,819	\$17,631
3.	Operator		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Plant Operator	\$67,621	\$15,999
4.	Finance-Office Manager		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$66,556	\$17,614
5.	Assistant To Administration		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$51,407	\$12,195
6.	Operator		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Plant Operator	\$51,161	\$20,831
7.	Certified Operators		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Operations	\$47,895	\$16,019
8.	Operator		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Plant Operator	\$44,049	\$13,603
9.	Certified Operators		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Operations	\$40,955	\$15,286
10.	Plant Maintenance		Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	\$32,143	\$0
11.	Operator		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Plant Operator	\$30,663	\$22,850
12.	Plant Operator		Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	\$23,313	\$0
13.	Office Assistant		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$13,329	\$2,391
14.	Operator In Training		Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	\$9,536	\$0
15.	Administrative Assistant-Temp		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$8,239	\$0
16.	Administrative Assistant-Temp		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$7,920	\$0

17.	Administrative Assistant	Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$2,646	\$1,651
18.	Secretary	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	\$788	\$0
19.	Director	San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$520	\$1,422
20.	Director	San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$520	\$0
21.	Director	San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$480	\$1,422
22.	Director	San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$440	\$817
23.	Director	San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$400	\$817
24.	Director	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
25.	Director	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
26.	Director	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
27.	Director	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
28.	Director	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
29.	Member	Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
30.	President	Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$0	\$0
31.	Secretary	Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
32.	Treasurer	Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
33.	Vice-President	Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0